
K-EINSCHR VB MS
Male stem adapters, brass
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Свойства
Материал Латунь

Дополнительная информация
A detailed brochure containing installation instructions and information about pipe sizing is available for this product range

Изделие
Наименование Резьба Для наружного Ø трубы Длина 
 (mm)
K- 07 10 08 71
K- 07 10 08 72
K- 07 10 08 73

1/2 BSPT
3/4 BSPT
1 BSPT

15 mm
22 mm
28 mm

38,0
52,0
68,1


